
NEOMOUNTS BY NEWSTAR ÉTAGÈRE POUR
Le PLASMA-M2500CAMSHELF permet

d'utiliser un camera sur des supports

mobiles Neomounts by Newstar

PLASMA-M2500 & PLASMA-W2500.

Neomounts by Newstar model PLASMA-M2500CAMSHELF is a universal camera shelf for

the PLASMA-M2500- & PLASMA-W2500-series electric height adjustable trolleys and floor

stands. Ideal for video conferencing.Le PLASMA-M2500CAMSHELF ne convient à aucun

modèle inclinable.

The camera shelf can be mounted on the back of the height adjustable column and the plate

has a width of 25 cm and a depth of 14 cm. The height of the vertical strip is 48,5 cm. There

are several sleeves in the plate where the camera can be safely secured.

All installation material is included with the product. Warranty: 5 year.

CARACTÉRISTIQUES

Couleur

Epaisseur

Garantie

Hauteur

Largeur

Poids max.

Poids min.

EAN code

Noir

14 cm

5 ans

48,5 cm

25 cm

3

0

8717371449124


